Getting Bigger By Being Better

Serving Cambridgeshire, Suffolk, Hertfordshire, and Essex
Since 2016

As of February 2nd 2022

Cloerafed By AZE v Groue L o Sehatt of

Service 31 Monday - Saturday ), camemocesine
o (( & PETERBOROUGH
Bus Displays Service 31 31 31 3 31 NS COMBINED AUTHORITY

Barley, Picknage Rd 06:58
Great Chishill, nr. Plaistow Way 07:01
Chrishall, opp. The School 07:08 —
Heydon, opp. Fowlmere Rd 07:12 visa @
Fowlmere,Memorial 07:27 Accepted Onboard

Thriplow, opp. Lower St 07:33
Newton, opp. War Memorial 07:38
Harston, London Rd 07:40
Hauxton, opp. Church Rd 07:43
Little Shelford, opp. High St 07:44
Great Shelford, opp. Granta Terrace 07:50
Great Shelford, nr. Chaston Rd 07:56
Addenbrooke's Hospital, Bus Stn Bay C 08:11
Cambridge, opp. Botanic Gardens 08:21
Cambridge, Drummer St Bus Stn Bay 7 08:30

Bus Displays Service 31 31
Cambridge, Drummer St Bus Stn Bay 3
Cambridge, opp. Botanic Gardens
Addenbrooke's, Hospital Bus Stn Bay C
Great Shelford, nr. The Lime
Great Shelford, nr. Granta Terrace
Little Shelford, nr. High St
Hauxton, nr. Church Rd
Harston, London Rd
Newton, adj. War Memorial
Thriplow, nr. Lower St
Fowlmere, Memorial
Heydon, opp. Fowlmere Rd
Chrishall, nr, The School
Great Chishill, opp. Plaistow Way
Barley, Picknage Rd

Bupjuiyl Hews ‘Gupjury LD

v vwvkbvm o

Travelling into Cambrige City Cenire or the Beehive retail Park? Going Shopping??
Now there is no need fo change buses at Addenbrookes!
All highlighted journeys ON MONDAY TO FRIDAY confinue to the City Cenfre as service 114
See overleaf for complete 114 timetable

Codes: For Ticket & Timetable Information
VWV - Journey Continues to Cambridge City (Via 114 route) § - Service confinued fo set down p : Visit a2bbusandcoach.com

Designed and printed by C Morley lor A28 TRAVEL GROUP LTD



